
I.D.:	71955019

Patch	Cord	fibra	optica,	Ubiquiti	Networks	UF-MM-1G,	MODULE
DE	EMISIE-RECEPŢIE

Data
publicarii

04.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.406,00	RON	-	1.406,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	Cord	fibra	optica,	Digitus,	duplex	SM	9/125	OS2	LC	/	LC	2m,	Galben	Ubiquiti	Networks
UF-MM-1G	module	de	emisie-recepţie,	pentru	reţele	Fibră	optică	1250	Mbit/s	SFP	850	nm
ALLIED	TELESIS	AT-SPLX10A	MODULE	DE	EMISIE-RECEPŢIE,	PENTRU	REŢELE	FIBRĂ	OPTICĂ	1000
MBIT/S	SFP	1310	NM.	Transport	inclus	în	preţ.	Termen	de	livrare	-	5	zile.	Beneficiar	-
Facultatea	de	Studii	Europene.	Solicitant	-	Burcă	Alexandru.	Responsabil	achiziţie	-	Raoul
Focşa.	Garanţie	-	36	luni.


